
PASTOR

Samuel Thomas Stanaland
J. P. Parker
W. J. Hughes
Harmon C. Martin
Benjamin I. Hull
T. N. Spicer
J. P. Reaves
Z. A. Crumpton
Newton B. Plummer
Robert Furman Rogers
J. Haraldson
Edward Madison Henderson
W. L. Martin
R. J. Garbet
Benjamin I. Hull (Uncle Ben)

1867
1875-1882
1883-1889
1889 - 1898 
1899
1900-1901
1902-1904
1905-1906
1907-1909
1910
1911 (1st half)
1911 (2nd half)
1912
1913
1914-1915

Robert Furman Rogers 
Hawley E. Ridenour 
R. Strickland
Gus Padgett
J. C. Boatwright
R. E. Burke
P. M. Yeargan 
James L. Moore 
Aimer Kelly 
James L. Moore 
David M. Gardner, Jr. 
Harold Mitchell 
Walter R. Faust
J. R. Vasser
Walter I. Lampp

1916
1917-1918
1919
1920-1922
1923-1924
1925-1926
1927-1928
1929-1934
1935
1936-1942
Oct. 1942-1943
Oct. 1943-Aug. 1945
1946-1947
1948-1950
Dec. 24. 1950-

Penny
Ocklawaha Bridge

Penny

Penny


