

# Ocklawaha Bridge

## PASTORS

Samuel Thomas Stanaland	1867	Robert Furman Rogers	1916
J. P. Parker	1875-1882	Hawley E. Ridenour	1917-1918
W. J. Hughes	1883-1889	R. Strickland	1919
Harmon C. Martin	1889 - 1898	Gus Padgett	1920-1922
Benjamin I. Hull	1899	J. C. Boatwright	1923-1924
T. N. Spicer	1900-1901	R. E. Burke	1925-1926
<b>J. P. Reaves</b>	<b>1902-1904</b>	P. M. Yeargan	1927-1928
Z. A. Crumpton	1905-1906	James L. Moore	1929-1934
Newton B. Plummer	1907-1909	Almer Kelly	1935
Robert Furman Rogers	1910	James L. Moore	1936-1942
J. Haraldson	1911 (1st half)	David M. Gardner, Jr.	Oct. 1942-1943
Edward Madison Henderson	1911 (2nd half)	Harold Mitchell	Oct. 1943-Aug. 1945
W. L. Martin	1912	Walter R. Faust	1946-1947
R. J. Garbet	1913	J. R. Vasser	1948-1950
Benjamin I. Hull (Uncle Ben)	1914-1915	Walter I. Lampp	Dec. 24, 1950-